
Babaghanoush

Matbucha

Moroccan Carrots

Marinated Beets

Fennel & Dill

Tabuleh

Pickled Cabbage

Pickles

Tahini

Tahini Amba

Zhug

Mezze

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

2

2

2

Hummus 

Hummus

Hummus & Chickpeas

Hummus & Tahini and Pine Nuts

Hummus & Sautéed Mushrooms

Hummus & Shawarma

Hummus & Beef

Hummus & Lamb and Pine Nuts

Hummus & Impossible

8

10

11

13

17

18

19

19

Sides

Israeli Salad

Falafel 4pc

Falafel 8pc

Hand Cut Fries

Mujadara Rice

Soup of the Day

10

4.5

8

7

7

7

Appetizer Sampler

Share a little bit of everything!

24

*parties of 6 or more are subject to 20% automatic gratuity*

mediterranean grill

zula
T



Chicken Kebobs (Pargiot)

Grilled Chicken Breast

Schnitzel

Shawarma

Beef Kofta Kabab

Lamb Kofta Kabab

Impossible Kofta Kabab (v)

Ribeye Steak

Salmon Kebobs w/ silan dressing

Branzino (fillet or whole)

Seabream (fillet or whole)

23

23

23

25

25

26

26

49

26

30

30

Entrée
choose two sides

Entrée Sides

Israeli Salad

Hand Cut Fries

Mujadara Rice

Moroccan Carrots

Marinated Beets

Pickled Cabbage

Fennel and Dill

Tabuleh

Chicken Kebobs

Schnitzel

Shawarma

Beef Kofta Kabab

12.5

12.5

14

14

For Kids 
comes with fries

Beverages

Mint Lemonade

Sparkling Water

Acqua Panna

Coke, Diet, and Zero

Sprite, Ginger ale

Fruit Nectars

Juice

Malt Beer

Aloe Water

(S) 3, (L) 9

(S) 4, (L) 7

7

2.5

2.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

* For kids under the age of 13 *


